PM2011
 LED SINGLE STAGE LINEAR CHIP
POWER-MICRO'S PRODUCTS ARE NOT AUTHORIZED FOR USE AS CRITICAL COMPONENTS IN LIFE SUPPORT
DEVICES OR SYSTEMS, WITHOUT THE EXPRESS PRIOR WRITTEN APPROVAL OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE
OFFICER GENERAL COUNSEL OF POWER MICRO-ELECTRONICS TECH CO.,LTD`
DESCRIPTION
PM2011 is a high accuracy constant current
Linear LED driver chip based on close loop

2 6,7,EPAD 1 GND Ground
3 4 2 CS Current Sense
ORDERING INFORMATIONS
PART NUMBER
APPLICAION
TEMPERATURE RANGE
PACKAGE CASING
PM2011B -40℃~105℃ SOT89-3 4000 Pcs/Tape Reel
PM2011C -40℃~105℃ SOT223 2500 Pcs/Tape Reel
PM2011D -40℃~105℃ TO252 2500 Pcs/Tape Reel
PM2011E/F -40℃~105℃ ESOP8 4000 Pcs/Tape Reel
PM2011
LED SINGLE STAGE LINEAR CHIP
Page 3 of 9           Power-Micro Semiconductor                       DS _PM2011_EN_V1.3
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (1)(2)